N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

LE20224

28-02-2020 / Rev.: B



LE20224

3680 (1/60)

1535
2303

(1/50)

CEES
2 ( o A -~
) =

SHEE

L:3600
!
7200
~
18m? 3,7x7,2x2,3m ~215kg ~0,14m° 012x320cm 48kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20224

RS00176

LE15550

RS00176

RS00176

LE26136

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

RS00176

2100/120-3350mm

LE15550

Steel beam incl. endplates

LE26136

Swing seat basket @1250mm




3680

LE20224

(1/60)
Il m
el
NS
T 8
~
(1/50)
2861 1477 2861
739 739
){EB
(o]
[ee]
N~
‘ -
‘ N
A\ NI NI 5
(ST
%
‘ ©
[o0]
~
@ \/ea
L:3600

7200




LE16098 LE16532

LE40210

LE16224

LE16530

LE16153

LE20224

&

LE16104

LE16080

LE16530

LE15550 Part 2

RS00176
/‘/ || \\\
1”l///i" “‘ |
LE16215 LE16104
LE16250
LE13019
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 | B10050 Safety chain 6mm L:20cm
4 |LE13018 Button
2 |LE13019 Pin
4 |LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 |LE16224 M12x120mm bolt LE13018
4 |LE16532 M12 nut cap
1 |LE15550 Steel beam incl. endplates
1 |LE15550 Part 1 | Steel beam r... — — — —
2 |LE15550 Part 2 | Endplate =L -
8 |LE16080 10x25mm bottomhead B10050 I =
12 |LE16104 M10x1,25mm nut I
4 |LE16153 M10 - @29mm [
4 [LE16215 M10x90mm bolt | e NO&E’?&%&%
8 |LE16250 M10x60mm hex screw Lubricating paste
20 |LE16530 M10 nut cap | B
4 |LE16556 @42/38mm
2 |LE40210 Swing fitting L — — — —




LE20224

LE16599

LE13100

LE15910

o]

LE15901

IID"

LE15904

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

LE13100

Shackle

LE15904

Max 4 pers. tag

LE15901

3x16, PH

LE15910

Name tag

Slalo|la| s

LE16599

Sealtite 970 1,5 ml (Glue)

LE15901




